will make Conservation Subdivisions the preferred way of development.  

Recommendation: Amend §200A-307(D) Formal Review and add a development agreement definition. 

§200A-81. Review for Major Subdivisions and Conservation Subdivisions of Thirty-Five (35) to 
Two Hundred Ninety-Nine (299) Lots 

D. Formal Review. Major subdivisions of 35 to 299 lots that do not meet the conservation 
subdivision standards (see §200A-86 Conservation Subdivision (Options)) shall follow the 
procedures of §200A-308 (Review for Major Subdivisions and Conservation Subdivisions of